
 

 

BELLBROOK – SUGARCREEK SCHOOLS 
2025-2026 School Calendar 

 
Board approved April 11, 2024 

171 student attendance days 
183 teacher days 

Mon Aug 11 Opening Day – AM District PD / PM Teacher Work Day 
Tues Aug  12  Opening Day – AM Building PD / PM District PD 
Wed Aug 13 Opening Day – All day Building PD 
Thur Aug 14 First Day for Students 
 
Mon Sept  1 No School – Labor Day 
Fri Sept 12 No School – Staff PD 
Fri Oct 10 End of 1st quarter (S-40 days, T-44 days)   
 
Mon Oct 13 No School - ½ work day, ½ Staff PD 
Mon Oct 20 No School – P-T Conferences, grd K-12 
Tues Nov 11 No School – Staff PD 
Mon Nov  24 No School – PT Conf Trade Day 
Tues Nov 25  
      thru  No School- Thanksgiving Break 
Fri  Nov  28 
Fri Dec 19 End of 2nd quarter (S-42 days, T-46 days) 
 
Mon Dec 22 Winter Break begins 
Mon Jan  5 No School – Staff PD 
Tues  Jan 6 School Resumes 
Mon  Jan  19 No School – Martin Luther King Day 
Fri  Feb  13 No School – Staff PD 
Mon  Feb  16 No School – Presidents Day 
Fri Mar 13 End of 3rd quarter (S-46, T-48 days) 
 
Wed Mar 18 2 hr delay – Staff PD 
Mon  Mar 23 

thru   No School- Spring Break 
Fri  Mar 27  
Mon Mar 30 School Resumes 
Fri Apr 3 No School – Staff PD  
Fri Apr 24 2 hr early dismissal – Staff PD 
Thur May 21 1-hr early dismissal, Last Day for Students (S-43 days)  

Fri May 22 Last Day for Teachers (T-45 days) 
 

 

 
Two (2) P-T Conferences – 
      High School   

Middle School   

Bell Creek   

Stephen Bell   

 


